
 

รายวิชาที่อาจารย์ผู้สอนรับผิดชอบสอน 
 
ล าดับ ชื่อ-นามสกุล 

1 รองศาสตราจารย์ ดร.นิรมล อุตมอ่าง 
1. 605331  Sensory Evaluation in Agro-Industrial Product  
2. 605491  Research Project 1 
3. 605492  Research Project 2 
4. 605496 Seminar in Product Development Technology 1 
5. 605497 Seminar in Product Development Technology 2 
6. 605701 Comprehensive Studies of Product Development Technology 
7. 605702 Processing and Quality Analysis in Agro-Industrial Products 
8. 605713 Flavor and Color in Product Development 
9. 605717 Development of Functional Food Products 
10. 605719 Advanced Statistics For Product Development 
11. 605795 Seminar I 
12. 605796 Seminar II 
13.  605799 Thesis 
14. 605811 Multidisciplinary Aspects Of Product Development System 
15. 605891 Ph.D.Seminar 1 
16. 605892 Ph.D.Seminar 2 
17. 605893 Ph.D.Seminar 3 
18. 605898 Dissertation 
19. 605899 Dissertation 
20. 606343 Marine Product Development 
21. 606451 Quality control and quality planning in marine product processing 
22. 705789 Selected Topics In Marketing 
23. 911704 Marketing Management For Agro-Industry 
24. 911711 Environment Management In Agro-Industry 
25. 911714 Quality Assurance For Agro-Industry 
26. 601471 Food Product Development 
27. 610114 Food For Health And Beauty 
 

2 รองศาสตราจารย์ ดร.พิสิฐ ศรีสุริยจันทร์ 
1. 602201  AGRO-INDUSTRIAL VISION  
2. 602122 GENERAL FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 

เอกสารประกอบ 1.3 

javascript:__doPostBack('gvCourseList$ctl03$lbnDetailEng','')
javascript:__doPostBack('gvCourseList$ctl03$lbnDetailEng','')
javascript:__doPostBack('gvCourseList$ctl03$lbnDetailEng','')
javascript:__doPostBack('gvCourseList$ctl03$lbnDetailEng','')
javascript:__doPostBack('gvCourseList$ctl03$lbnDetailEng','')
javascript:__doPostBack('gvCourseList$ctl03$lbnDetailEng','')
javascript:__doPostBack('gvCourseList$ctl03$lbnDetailEng','')


ล าดับ ชื่อ-นามสกุล 

3. 602123  GEN FOOD MICROBIOL LAB 
4. 602464 NANOBIOTECHNOLOGY  
5. 602471  AGR SOL WASTE TREAT & UTI 
6. 602472 LIQUID WASTE TREAT & UTIL 
7. 602496 INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 
8. 602771  BIOREMEDIATION 
9. 606344  TRT & UTIL MARINE WASTE 

3 ผู้ช่วยศาสตราจารย์ ดร.ทนงศักดิ์ ไชยาโส 
1. 602111 AGRO-IND BIOTECH 
2. 602316 BIOTECH LAB I 
3. 602361  MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY 
4. 602432 ORIENTAL FERMENTED FOOD 
5. 602455 UP AND DOWN STREAM PROC 
6. 602456 UP AND DOWN STR PROD LAB  
7. 606231 MARINE PRODUCT MICRO 

4 ผู้ช่วยศาสตราจารย์ ดร.ธรรณพ เหล่ากุลดิลก 
1. 606263  MARINE PRODUCT CHEMISTRY 1  
2. 606264 MARINE PRODUCT CHEMISTRY 2 
3. 606310 STAT AND EXP FOR MARINE PROD 
4. 606341 CHILL & FREEZE MARINE PRO 
5. 606342 THERMAL PROC MARINE PROD 
6. 606343 MARINE PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT 
7. 606362 NUTRITION OF SEAFOODS 
8. 606451 QA & QC IN MARINE PROD  

5 ผู้ช่วยศาสตราจารย์ ดร.ยงยุทธ เฉลิมชาติ 
1. 604101 First Step to Food Process Engineering 
2. 604313 Food Process Engineering Laboratory 1 
3. 604314 Physico-Chemical Properties of Agricultural Materials 
4. 604315 Physico-Chemical Properties Laboratory of Agricultural Materials 
5. 604412 Food Process Engineering 3 
6. 604416 Food Process Engineering Laboratory 3 
7. 604443 MEMBRANE TECHNOLOGY 
8. 604495  COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 

6 ผู้ช่วยศาสตราจารย์ ดร.ศรีสุวรรณ นฤนาทวงศ์สกุล 
1.      604101 First Step to Food Process Engineering 
1. 604312 Food Process Engineering 1 



ล าดับ ชื่อ-นามสกุล 

2. 604313 Food Process Engineering Laboratory 1 
3. 604315 Physico-Chemical Properties Laboratory of Agricultural Materials 
4. 604411  FOOD PROCESS ENGINEERING 2  
5. 604414 Food Processing Equipment               
6. 604415 FOOD PROCESS ENG LAB II 
7. 604416 Food Process Engineering Laboratory 3 
8. 606342 NUTRITION OF SEAFOODS 
9. 604495 COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 

 
7 ผู้ช่วยศาสตราจารย์ ดร.สุทัศน์ สุระวัง 

1. 605430 Quality Analysis in Product Development 
2. 605432 Quality Planning in Product Development 
3. 605491 Research Project 1 
4. 605492 Research Project 2 
5. 605496 Seminar in Product Development Technology 1 
6. 605497 Seminar in Product Development Technology 2 
7. 605713 Flavor and Color in Product Development 
8. 605715  Edible Coating and Films in Product Development 
9.  605745 Advanced Analytical Techniques in Product Development 
10. 605791 Research Methods 
11.  605795 Seminar I 
12. 605796 Seminar II 
 

8 ผู้ช่วยศาสตราจารย์ ดร.สุธี  วังเตือย 
1. 606231 MARINE PRODUCT MICRO 
2. 606244 MARINE PRODUCT PROCESSING 1 
3. 606245 MARINE PRODUCT PROCESSING 2 
4. 606362 NUTRITION OF SEAFOODS 
5. 606363 MARINE PRODUCT CHEMISTRY 3 
6. 606451 QA & QC IN MARINE PROD 
7. 606452 QM IN MARINE PROD INDUSTRY 
8. 606480 PRE-COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 
9. 606491 SEMINAR  

9 ผู้ช่วยศาสตราจารย์ ดร.อ าพิน กันธิยะ 
1.      606344 TRT & UTIL MARINE WASTE 

10 ผู้ช่วยศาสตราจารย์ ดร.เอกสิทธิ์ จงเจริญรักษ์ 



ล าดับ ชื่อ-นามสกุล 

1. 604101  First Step to Food Process Engineering 
2. 604304 FUND OF BIOPROCESS ENG 
3. 604414  FOOD PROCESS EQUIPMENT 
4. 604497 SEMINAR 
5. 610114  FOOD FOR HEALTH AND BEAUTY 
6. 604305 BIOPROCESS ENG LAB 
7. 604315 PHYS-CHEM PRO LAB OF AGRI 
8. 604442 FOOD PLANT DESIGN  
9. 604495 COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 
10. 606464 FISH MINCE PRODUCT TECHNOLOGY 

11 อาจารย์ ดร.วรินพร กลั่นกลิ่น 
1. 606243 UNIT OP MARING PROD TECH 
2. 606341 CHILL & FREEZE MARINE PRO 

 
12 อาจารย์ ดร.สรญา เขียวนาวาวงศ์ษา 

1. 604101  First Step to Food Process Engineering 
2. 604211 ORG & OP MGMT IN FOOD IND 
3. 604352 Supply Chain Management in Food Industry 
4. 604422 FOOD PLANT DESIGN  
5. 604423 PROD IMP IN FOOD IND 
6. 603471 PACKAGING PROCESS MANAGEMENT 
7. 604305  BIOPROCESS ENG LAB 
8. 604495 COOPERATIVE EDUCATION  
9. 606480 PRE-COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 

13 อาจารย์ ดร.สุคันธา โอศิริพันธุ์ 
1. 601231 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 
2. 601231 FOOD MICROBIOLOGY LAB 
3. 601452 QUAL CONTROL &  
4. ASSURANCE 
5. 601453 QUAL CONTROL &  
6. ASSURANCE LAB 
7. 601351 FOOD LEGISLATION  
8. AND STANDARDS 
9. 601353 FD SAFETY & SANI FOR FD PLANT 

 
14 อาจารย์ ดร.สุธาสินี ญาณภักดี 



ล าดับ ชื่อ-นามสกุล 

1. 606211 RAW MAT MARINE PRODUCT 
2. 606231 MARINE PRODUCT MICRO 
3. 606242 PACKAGING MARINE PROD  
4. 606244 MARINE PRODUCT PROCESSING 1 
5. 606245 MARINE PRODUCT PROCESSING 2 
6. 606451 QA & QC IN MARINE PROD 
7. 606452 QM IN MARINE PROD INDUSTRY 
8. 606464 FISH MINCE PRODUCT TECHNOLOGY 
9. 606480 PRE-COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 
10. 606499 RESEARCH PROJECT  

15 อาจารย์ ดร.อุทุมพร สุระยศ 
1. 606342 THERMAL PROC MARINE PROD  

16 อาจารย์ก าธร พุทธิขจร 
1.   606211 RAW MAT MARINE PRODUCT 
2. 606244 MARINE PRODUCT PROCESSING 1 
3. 606263 MARINE PRODUCT CHEMISTRY 1  
4. 606341 CHILL & FREEZE MARINE PRO 
5. 606363  MARINE PRODUCT CHEMISTRY 3 
6. 606480 PRE-COOPERATIVE EDUCATION 
7. 606483 COOPERATIVE EDUCATION  

 


